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Farfverband Schiefsport

Kreissport bund Rptenburg/Wiimme
LandRreis-Konigsschiessen 2022
Schitzen

Patz Mame Veresn 1. 2. 1.  Geamt  Tedler

1. Sven Harms SV Britttendorf 10 10 10 30 93,4
2. Deltlef Miiller SV Botersen 10 10 10 30 2155
3. Malte SchleBelmann SGes Selsingen 10 10 10 30 276,3
4. Patrick Schroder SV Ostereisstedt 0 10 10 30 526,2
5. Lars Busch SV NiederOchtenhausen 10 10 10 30 5926
6. Jens Oelkers SV Hatzte-Ehestorf 10 10 9 29 136,8
7. Harald Lidemann SV Brockel 10 10 9 29 285,2
8. Klaus Bredehdft SV Farven 10 10 9 29 456,4
9. Jens Meyer SV Rispel-Volkensen 0 10 9 29 557.6
10. Marco Booth Wilstedter SV 0 10 9 29 40,8
11. Levin Schenk SV Hesedorf/Gy 0 10 9 29 7677
12. Roman Weseloh 5V Ostervesede 0 10 9 29 15955
13. Sven Albers SV Seedorf 10 9 Q9 28 3496
14. Torben Michaelis SV Rockstedt 0w 9 9 28 597,7
15. Heinz Behrens SV Borchel 0 9 9 28 7789
16. Malte Bentner SV Schwitschen 10 9 9 28 846,6
17. Markus Kruse SV Boitzen 0 9 9 28 0454
18. Andreas Bellmann SY Elsdorf 0 9 9 28 21780
19. Alex von Hammerstein SV Gyhum 9 9 9 27 607,3
20. Andre Busch SV Honau-Lindorf 9 9 9 27  1286,1
21. Peter Grimm S5G Tarmstedt 9 9 9 27 1410,0
22, Ole Miiller SV Badenstedt 9 9 9 27 22076
23. Wemer Réin v Rhaodereistodt 10 9 7 26 382.5
24. Wilfried Thoden SV Sandbostel 8 B8 5 21 5 Ring



Fackverband Schiefisport

Kreissportbund Rptenburg/Wimme
LandRyeis-Kiniginschiessen 2022
Damen

Plazr Name Yerein 1. . 3. Gesamd | Tolor

1. Pia Schroder-Martens SV Brittendorf 10 10 10 30 295,7
2. Beke Pusch SV Rispel-Volkensen 10 10 10 30 750,2
3. Melanie Leskien SV Schwitschen 10 10 10 30 7864
4. Iris Kister S5Ges Salsingen 10 10 10 30 9011
5. Christa Monsees SV Rockstedt 10 10 10 30 12907
6. Anja Bredehdft SV Farven 10 10 10 30 19716
7. Michasela Holsten SV Hesedorf/Gy 0 10 9 29 1735
8. Linda Winkelvos SV Gyhum 10 10 9 29 389,0
9. Silke Peters SV NiederOchtenhausen 10 10 9 29 13412
10. Annika Martens SV Ostereistedt 10 10 09 29  1498,8
11. Sabrina Busch SV Honau-Lindorf 10 10 9 29 21780
12. Jennifer Taege SV Rhadereistedt 0 9 9 28 9113
13. Lena Allermann SV Wittorf 0 9 9 28 10528
14. Karina Borchers SV Seedorf 0 9 9 28 10726
15. Anke GOnther SV Hatzte-Ehestorf 10 9 9 28 1213
16. Lea Dehrmann SV Badenstedt 0 9 9 28 1685,6
17. Britta Muller SV Boitzen g B 8 27 10131
18. Sabrina Monsees SV Breddorf 10 9 8 27 22003
19. Julia Manhken Wilstedter SV 83 9 B 26 8 Ring
20. Kerstin Runge SV Sohlingen g B B 25 3859
21. Carola Thode SV Sandbostel 10 8 7 25 9211



Platr Mame

1.
2.
3

Lennart Meyer
Alicia Michaelsen
Anke van Santen

Jan-Christoph Martens

Milan Wellenbrock
Alina Booth
Hannes Riebesall
Bennet Oetjen
Matthes Spakowski
Leon Schenk

. Tabea Roloff

Jan Thore Sindt
Bennet Schumacher
Alexa Olschewski
Nele Sophie Milier
Marie Nedow

Fachverband Schizfisport

Kreissportbund Rptenburg/Wilmme
Landkreis-Koniginschiessen 2022
Jugend
Verein 1.
5V Hatzte-Ehestorf 10
SV Gyhum 10
SV Riispel-Volkensen 10
SV Rockstedt 10
SV Brittendorf 10
Wilstedter SV 10
SV Ostervesede 10
SV Ostereistedt 10
SV Borchel 10
SV Hescedorf{Gy 10
SV Honau-Lindorf 10
Sges Seisingen 10
5V Brockel 10
AV Badenstedt 10
SV Taaken 10
SV Sandbostel 9
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30
30
30

29

28
28
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Tiler
413,4
417,3
631,2

12271

416,7
814,1
1282,0
19,2
1254,2
1345,7
1399,1
1992,1
501,8
541,1
1070,2
2907,0



Fachverband Schiefisport
Kreissportbund Rptenburg/Wimme
LandRreisvergleickschiessen 2022
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Kreis- und Mannschaftswertung

SK Zeven

SV Gyhum IO
SV Seedorf
SY Gyhum II

SK Bremervorde

SG Kuhstedt 1

SV NiederOchtenhausen
SV Barchel

SK Rotenburg/W.
SV Schwitschen

SV Taaken I

SV Osterveseds

Vercn

5G Kuhstedt I

SV NiederOchtenhausen
SV Gyhum II

SV Seadiorf
SV Schwitschen IT
SV Taaken IT

SV Gyhum III

SV Ostervesede

SV Taaken I

SV Batersen-Hoperhbfen
SV Rilspel-Volkensen 1
SV Barchel

5G Kuhstedt 11

SV Schwitschen 1

SV Boizen 1

SV Gyhum V

5V Boitren IT

SV Gyhum [

5V Gyhum IV

SV Rispel-Volkensen TT

Mennschaftswertuny

1 Serie 2 Seie

205,5

206,6
209,6

159,6
201,6
2054

201,2
206,9
200,9
2043
1968
195,3
180,7
1918
1931
168,7
167,3
184,49
167,2
186,0

205,1
2028
203,0

206,5
206,3
202,4

202,2
197.6
193,8
190,3
201,53
195,7
191,2
193,1
199,7
195,1
186,5
171,1
187.9
177.0

613,4
611,1
&03,0

618,3
615,4
586,9

610,7
608,8
599.8

3. Serip
207,7
206,0
2008

205,0

2028
201,3

199,6
1953
204,6
204.5
198.5
195,8
2020
157.6
181,6
1928
193,3
1909
1845
171,0

1827,5

1820,6

1819,3

Gesamt

6183
6154

6134

611,1
&10,7
609,1

603,0
599.8
599,3
599,1
596,8
5B6.8
583,9
582,5
574,4
566,6
547,1
5464
5396
5340



Damen
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Hame

Dagmar Albers
Marion Busch
Silvia Knebel

Ursel Behrens

Herren

)
2.
3,

Jiirgen Adam
Norbert Alex
Nicolaas Hoek

Hermann Hollmann
Karl-Heinz Coordos

Horst Knebed
Hartwig Holsten

Hans-Dieter Grimm
Fritz Jirgen Gerken
Ginter Korschner
Kizus Brockmann

Uwe Surkau
Manfred Jabobs

Fackverband Schiefspont

Kreissportbund Rptenburg/MWimme

Landkreisvergleichschiessen 2022

Einzelwertung Senioren II - V

Yerein 1. Serie 2, Sene

SV Seedorf 1034 103,1
SV NiederOchtenhausen 1011 104,5
SV Taaken 1 1025 1021
SV Gyhum 2 99,2 101,6
SV Taaken II 101,6 103,8
Kuhstedt I 103,7 1014
SV Seedorf 102,7 102,3
SV Botersen-Hoperhofen 103,3 101,0
SV Gyhum 2 101,8 101,2
SV Tazken I 101,7 100,7
SV Taaken II 100,4 100,9
SV Taaken 1 09,6 101,3
SV Schwitschen 03,7 98,9
SV Barchel 95,7 100,0
SV Ostervesade 85,5 28,5
SV Taaken 1 93,9 99,9

SG Kuhstedt 2 93,5

97,2

Gazamt
206,5
205,6
204,6

200,8

205,4
205.1
205,0

204.3
203,0
2024
201,3
200,9
197.6
195,7
1953
1938
190,7



Damen

Platz Name

1. Angelika Coordes
2. Sabine Piilsch

3. Tanja Rubach

4. Melanie Leskien
5. Melanie Tiemann
Nicola Ulrich
Sllke Bammann
8. Margret Soukup
9. Anke Beckedor?
10. Nicole Klindworth

Herren

1. Holger Rubach
2. Klaus Bésch
3. Mario Meyer

4. Hartwig Mlller
5. Ronny Rod

6. Markus Burfeind
7. Klaus Hinck

8. Stephan Grafelmann
9. Henning Bassen
10. Volker Blank

11. Holger Schulz
12. J6m Prigge

13. Detlef Mdller

14. Mario Kindworth
15. Kevin Behrens
16. Jirgen Bammann
17. Michaal Hastedt

Fachverband Schiefsport

Kreissportbund Rptenburg/Wimme

LandRpeisvergleichschiessen 2022

Tinzefwertung Senioren 0 - 1

Versin
SV Gyhum 2

SV NiederOchtenhausen

5V Kuhstedt 1

SV Schwitschen II
SV Rispei-Volkensen I

SV Boitzen 1
SV Gyhum

SV Gyhum 4
SV Gyhum 4
SV Boitzen 1

SV Kuhstedt 1
SV Ostervesede
5V Schwitschen 2

SV Botersen-Hperhadfen
SV Schwitschen 2

SV NlederOchtenhausen
SG Kuhstedt 2

SV Seedorf

SV Ostervesede

5V Barchel

SV Barche

SG Kuhstedt 2

SV Bitersen-Hiperhafen
SV Bolzen 2

SV Gyhum

SV Gyhum

SV Rilspel-Volkensen 1T

1. Sene

1044
101,7
103,0

101,4
59,8
7.4
ar.7
04,2
93,5
89,1

102,6
104,0
1022

101,4
101,7
101,1
a9,2
09,8
101,6
97,1
99,8
4,7
973
89,9
97.5
87,2
83,5

2. Serie
105,2
104,9
102,5

100,2
98,7
95,7
93,2
93,7
81,0
92,5

105,1
102,9
1041

103,1
101,1
101,0
102,8
99.8
96,0
98,7
95,5
96,5
93,3
96,6
86,9
87,5
87,5

Gesarmt
2096

206,6
205,5

201,6
1985
193,1
190,9
1879
184.5
1816

207,7
206,9

204,5
2028
202,1
202,0
199,6
197,6
195,8
1853
1912
150,6
186,5
184,4
174,7
171,0



Fachverband Schiefsport

Kreissportbund Rptenburg/Witmme
Landkreisvergleichschizssen 2022
Einzelfwertung Damen/Schitzenffasse
Damen
Ptz Mame Werein 1. Seria
1. Rabea Grube SV Gyhum ITT 100,8
2. Sandra Brinkmann 5V Riispel-Volkensen 99,8
3. Melanie Wischnewski SV Gyhum IT1 102,5
4. Britta Mdller SV Boitzen | 100,5
5. 5ina Franke SV Gyhum I11 Q8,7
6. Andrea Heins SV Ruspel-Volkensen 96,0
7. Joana Wellenbrock SV Gyhum 5 98,5
8. Viktoria-Louise Bruns SV Schwitschen 85,5
9. Maren Groen SV Gyhum 5 83,8
10. Andrea Martens SV Boizen 2 83,7
Herren
1. Sascha Ortmann SV Gyhum 5 96,8
2. Marco Augustin SV Boitzren 97,9
3. Alexander Koster SV Schwitschen 96,1
4. Jan Niklas Hastedt SV Rilspel-Volkensen II 91,0
5. Carsten Heins SV Riispet-Volkensen 1T B8,5
6. Mils Winkehoos SV Gyhum 4 81,B

2. Serle
1014
101,7

98,7

99,2
100,%
1008

94,3

953

84,9

83.6

98,3
95,4
97,0

95,0
88,5
B5,4

Gesamt
202,2
2015
201,2

199,7
199.6
196.8
192.8
1918
168,7
1673

195,1

1933
1931

186,0
1770
167,2



Fackverband Sckizfisport

Kreissportbund Rptenburg/Wimme
LandRreisvergleichschiessen 2018
Statistik
Tellnehmer Kénigsschiessen ROW BRV
Konige 5 4
Kdniginnen
Jugendkdnig/in 2
Tellnehmer Mannschaften 6 4

Teilnehmer Einzel/Schitzenklasse

mannfich 1
weiblich 1
Teilnehmer Einzel/Seniorenklassa (-1
mannlich 6
welblich 1

Teilnehmer Einzel/Seniorenklasse 2-5
mannlich 8
weiblich
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